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SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3
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Dots
Total

McC Total

Lisa Hensley

TN

67.5kg

64.00

110

117.5

125

62.5

72.5

1225

135

1425

340

362.206

75kg Open
1 [Meredith Rodick TN 75kg | 72.65 29 110 1175 | = 60 115 1225 | 1275 305 |302.173
82.5kg Open
1 _|Christina Austin N 82.5kg | 77.15 44 127.5 135 137.5 90 975 | - 145 1525 | 157.5 | 392.5 |376.691 392.889
2 |Hunter Pugh TN 82.5kg | 81.25 26 377 125 137.5 67.5 75 127.5 150 362.5 | 338.958
3 |Whitney Barrett VA 82.5kg | 79.9 32 102.5 115 125 62.5 67.5 77.5 120 137.5 | 152.5 355 |334.707
110kg Open
1 _[Lauren Auestad N 110kg | 102.6 28 137.5 | 1425 150 82.5 87.5 90 135 145 152.5 | 392.5 | 331.67

56kg Submaster

Melanie Brunell

TN

56kg

55.15

38

425

50

55

25

27.5

72.5

77.5

160

187.357

82.5kg Master 40-44

Christina Austin

TN

82.5kg

77.15

44

1275

135

137.5

90

97.5

145

152.5

157.5

392.5

376.691

392.889

90kg Jr 16-17

DQ

Allen Beugnot

NC

90kg

84

167.5

1725

100

90kg Open

DQ |Allen Beugnot NC 90kg 84 17 167.5 | 1725 | - 100 = = > > 0 0
110kg Open

1 [Fisher Hampton KY 110kg | 107.6 25 175 190 110 120 127.5 200 217.5 | 2275 545 | 325.521
125kg Open

1 [Jacob Martin N 125kg | 114.9 25 215 225 235 1425 | 1475 227.5 | 2375 | 2425 625 | 364.329

100kg Master 65-69

Michael Womelsdorf

TN

100kg

91

66

85

105

110

85

95

97.5

105

132.5

137.5

345

221.849

335.214

52kg Jr 18-15

1 _[Gabriel Rich KY 52kg 51.2 14 42.5 52.5 35 62.5 72.5 90 177.5 | 172.543
75kg Jr 16-17

1 _|Bennett Carnathan TN 75kg 72.4 16 142.5 150 95 = 185 195 205 450 | 330.361
110kg Jr 20-23

1 _|Zachery Legrand KY 110kg | 101.2 22 185 207 A2 112.5 175 T = 472.5 |289.346

2 |Gabriel Mckinley TN 110kg 108 21 147.5 170 192.5 92.5 102.5 | - 1475 | 157.5 170 465 | 277.339

110kg Open

Skyler Willis

KY

110kg

102.4

23

185

105

115

175

185

195

495

301.621

82.5kg Master 55-59

Sandy Baker

TN

82.5kg

80.50

58

95

102.5

107.5

107.5

100.979

130.364

90kg Jr 16-17

DQ

Allen Beugnot

NC

90kg

84

90kg Open
DQ [Allen Beugnot NC 90kg 84 17 B B 0 0
140+ Open
1 |Robert Carpenter TN 140+ | 152.5 26 2775 285 295 295 | 157.94

82.5kg Open

April Justus

VA

82.5kg

77.75

33

52.5

55

92.5

100

155

148.167
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Total Dots

State Class Weight Age sQ1 SQ2 sQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Kg Total

McC Total

110+ Master 50-54
Rebecca Mckinley TN 110+ 113.2 52 27.5 30 475 67.5 80 110 | 89.825 76.106
125kg Master 50-54
[Ronald Mckinley [ TN | 125kg [ 1116 | 54 | [ [ [ 1025 [ 1175 | 125 | 145 | 165 | 1725 | 297.5 [175.254] 122.348
Best Lifters |Record Color Codes |

Name

Christina Austin

Equip  Events Comp  Sex State
Raw PL Open  Women

Meet Director:

Brandie Godsey, Karl Davenport

Referees

International: Karl Davenport

National: Brandie Godsey, Carina Mone
State: Kimberly Evans, lan McKay

Practical Exam:

Brittany Gasperson

Spotter/Loaders:

Heather Henson, Quinton Frasure, Joshua Remlinger, Tony Seymour, Jeffrey Fields, Matthew Cole

Tested Lifters:

Christina Austin, Fisher Hampton




